Permit #

BP-20-0355
BP-20-0370
BP-20-0379
BP-20-0377
BP-20-0378

BP-20-0389
BP-19-0792
BP-20-0399
BP-20-0209
BP-20-0321

BP-20-0390
BP-20-0391

BP-20-0392
BP-20-0402
BP-20-0407
PL-20-0052
BP-20-0413
BP-20-0414
BP-20-0423
BP-20-0424
BP-20-0420
BP-20-0421
BP-20-0435

Issued
Date

4/1/2020
4/1/2020
4/1/2020
4/2/2020
4/6/2020

4/6/2020
4/7/2020
4/7/2020
4/8/2020
4/8/2020

4/8/2020
4/8/2020

4/8/2020
4/8/2020
4/8/2020
4/9/2020
4/14/2020
4/14/2020
4/14/2020
4/14/2020
4/15/2020
4/15/2020
4/15/2020

Permit
Fee

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$3,707.55
$80.00

$315.55
$20,439.90
$510.00
$40.00
$90.00

$40.00
$80.00

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$140.00
$40.00
$40.00
$510.00
$40.00
$252.45
$40.00
$40.00

CITY OF AVONDALE

BUILDING PERMIT REPORT 04/01/2020 TO 04/30/2020

Owner Name

ROBINSON PAMELA D

WEBB FAMILY LIVING TRUST
IRMA 'V BARAJAS
AVONDALE COMMERCE LLC

RODRIGUEZ ANNA/ARISPE MACARIO/TALAVERA

P M
LUIS FAJARDO

WALTER A. MILLER
CHRISTOPHER & GINA STEVENS

YBARRA ANTONIO E/MURRIETA ROBERT E/ETAL

VIEYRA VERONICA MEDRANO/FERNANDEZ
ALEJANDRO G

HERNANDEZ JOSE LUIS

RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR ELIAS/RIVERA
FLORENCIA E

DOUSHARM ODELIA/JEANETTE

GORE BROS INC

LEONARD AND PEGGI VIGIL FAMILY TRUST
VIRTUA AVONDALE FAIRWAY, LLC
MARK & NANCY ALFERS

THOMAS & GABRIELA LOPEZ

ALBERT LOPEZ

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES
WHITEHEAD VIRGIL/ROBINSON TRISHA
MARSHALL GALEN JEROME/SANELA
PALM WEST HOME COMMUNITY LLC

Property Street Address

12218 W TONTO ST
10945 W BERMUDA DR
11143 W MOHAVE ST
1250 N FAIRWAY DR
12532 W ELWOOD ST

12233 W HOPI ST

13044 W RANCHO SANTE FE BLVD
12022 W CALLE HERMOSA LN
12344 W PIONEER ST

323 S CENTRAL AVE

62 W RHODES AVE
61 W HOLLY LN

111 N 109TH AVE

10705 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD
10555 W EARLL DR

210 N AVONDALE BLVD
13768 W CHEERY LYNN DR
12833 W LA REATA AVE
11410 W HADLEY ST

10750 W MARICOPA ST

230 W GOOLD BLVD

10928 W CLOVER WY

300 W LOWER BUCKEYE RD
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Contractor
License No.

298116
147434

118506
284331

321156
319376
293498
284331

284331
284331

134789
299885
303596
109394
226765
226765
118783
201536

287715

Assessor
Code

801
801
996
999
801

434
999
992
997
997

801
801

801
996
997
994
996
996
992
997
434
801
996

Value

$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$225,000.00
$800.00

$5,000.00
$67,554.00
$34,561.00
$400.00
$400.00

$400.00
$800.00

$400.00
$800.00
$400.00
$1,500.00
$400.00
$400.00
$25,554.00
$400.00
$1,596.00
$400.00
$400.00



Permit #

BP-20-0416
BP-20-0343
BP-20-0348
BP-20-0349
BP-20-0350
BP-20-0372
BP-20-0398
BP-20-0401
BP-20-0443
PL-20-0064
BP-20-0386
BP-20-0403
BP-20-0404
BP-20-0437
BP-20-0441
BP-20-0442

BP-20-0446
PL-20-0072
BP-20-0449
BP-20-0279
BP-20-0314
BP-20-0432
BP-20-0451
BP-20-0346

Issued
Date

4/16/2020
4/20/2020
4/20/2020
4/20/2020
4/20/2020
4/20/2020
4/20/2020
4/20/2020
4/20/2020
4/20/2020
4/21/2020
4/21/2020
4/21/2020
4/21/2020
4/21/2020
4/21/2020

4/21/2020
4/21/2020
4/22/2020
4/23/2020
4/23/2020
4/23/2020
4/23/2020
4/27/2020

Permit
Fee

$40.00
$19,481.00
$20,457.00
$19,513.00
$20,409.00
$19,065.00
$19,481.00
$20,457.00
$40.00
$30.00
$1,199.55
$19,481.00
$19,041.00
$80.00
$510.00
$40.00

$40.00
$420.00
$80.00
$140.00
$140.00
$40.00
$301.50
$279.35

CITY OF AVONDALE

BUILDING PERMIT REPORT 04/01/2020 TO 04/30/2020

Owner Name

TOMKINS TIMOTHY/DEBORAH
BEAZER HOMES HOLDINGS CORP
BEAZER HOMES HOLDINGS CORP
BEAZER HOMES HOLDINGS CORP
BEAZER HOMES HOLDINGS CORP
BEAZER HOMES HOLDINGS CORP
BEAZER HOMES HOLDINGS CORP
BEAZER HOMES HOLDINGS CORP
CRUMP BRENDA J

PACIFIC CAPITAL MANAGEMENT INC
LAKE WASHINGTON PARTNERS
MATTAMY ARIZONA LLC
MATTAMY ARIZONA LLC

SANTOS DAVID/BETHSABEL
ALMONTE JOSE F JR

VERDUGO JAIME A/PARRA JENNIFER L
ZAZUETA

ODIS GRIFFEN

GRD AVONDALE, LLC

IBARRA MARGARITA
FERNANDEZ AUGUSTINE
AGUILERA JESUS HERNANDEZ
JOSE C BENITEZ

KEVIN STONE

MIDFIRST BANK

Property Street Address

11309 W OLIVE DR
2113 S124TH DR

12384 W CHASE LN
12386 W CHASE LN
12388 W CHASE LN
12379 W LOCUST LN
2408 S 124TH DR

12385 W WHYMAN AVE
11825 W FLANAGAN ST
11885 W MCDOWELL RD
1100 N 127 AVE

10816 W MELVIN ST
10820 W MELVIN ST
1624 N 125TH LN

10801 W MONROE ST
12392 W GRANT ST

2640 N 108TH DR

1655 N 107TH AVE

12630 W AMELIA AVE

216 W BRINKER DR

318 N 2ND AVE

420 E WHYMAN AVE

12167 W WINSLOW AVE
13575 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD
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Contractor
License No.

293498
114625
114625
114625
114625
114625
114625
114625
085934
285545
108937
249191
249191
294836
094365
309656

262714
071353

327307

327307

owner/builder

057542

Assessor
Code

801
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
996
994
999
101
101
801
992
801

801
994
997
997
801
997
999
999

Value

$400.00
$254,160.00
$376,538.00
$258,968.00
$370,098.00
$202,176.00
$254,160.00
$376,538.00
$400.00
$400.00
$45,000.00
$254,510.00
$199,202.00
$800.00
$31,700.00
$400.00

$400.00
$11,000.00
$800.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$1,624.00
$3,000.00



Permit #

BP-20-0361
BP-20-0362
BP-20-0363
BP-20-0364
BP-20-0365
BP-20-0425
BP-20-0427
BP-20-0460
BP-20-0388
BP-20-0447
BP-20-0462
BP-20-0463

BP-20-0444
BP-20-0459
BP-20-0465
BP-20-0467
BP-20-0468
BP-20-0470
BP-20-0472
BP-19-0166
BP-20-0452
BP-20-0475

Issued
Date

4/27/2020
4/27/2020
4/27/2020
4/27/2020
4/27/2020
4/27/2020
4/27/2020
4/27/2020
4/28/2020
4/28/2020
4/28/2020
4/28/2020

4/29/2020
4/29/2020
4/29/2020
4/29/2020
4/29/2020
4/29/2020
4/29/2020
4/30/2020
4/30/2020
4/30/2020

Permit
Fee

$19,313.00
$19,105.00
$19,177.00
$19,281.00
$19,281.00
$80.00
$40.00
$40.00
$506.55
$19,633.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,321.55
$40.00
$40.00
$19,097.00
$19,177.00
$80.00
$40.00
$2,872.35
$40.00
$600.00

CITY OF AVONDALE

BUILDING PERMIT REPORT 04/01/2020 TO 04/30/2020

Owner Name

WJH LLC
WJH LLC
WJH LLC
WJH LLC
WJH LLC

CASTANEDA ANGEL/SOCORRO S

BLEVINS SCOTT ALLEN
VARGAS MONICA

AVONDDALE COMMERCE LLC

BEAZER HOMES HOLDINGS CORP

NYGAARD ROBERT M/RONELL L

BOLLAND JAY CHRISTOPHER/HENRY BARBARA

JEAN
BRHP OZ JV II, LLC

QUACH QUOC T

TARANGO EDUARDO MONTES

WJH LLC

WJH LLC

IBARRA MARGARITA
WILLIAMS DAVID
MCDONALDS USA LLC
CENTURYLINK

TEW ALAN/WENDY

Property Street Address

911 E AGUA FRIA LN
909 E AGUA FRIA LN
907 E AGUA FRIA LN
905 E AGUA FRIA LN
849 E AGUA FRIA LN
212 W DOOLEY DR
2605 S 121ST DR

2514 S 124TH DR

1050 N EL MIRAGE RD
12379 W CHASE LN
11302 W PALM LN
10999 W RIO VISTA LN

1205 N ELISEO C FELIX JR WAY

12164 W CHASE LN

910 E DEE ST

851 E AGUA FRIA LN

853 E AGUA FRIA LN
12630 W AMELIA AVE
3339 N COPENHAGEN DR
3925 N 107TH AVE

11573 W BROADWAY RD
13170 W MULBERRY DR
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Contractor
License No.

316965
316965
316965
316965
316965
284331
284331
284331
272241
114625
294836
294836

241375
284331
298116
316965
316965
326240
085934
300672
-N/A

319376

Assessor
Code

101
101
101
101
101
997
997
801
440
101
801
801

9901
801
801
101
101
801
996
437
997
992

Value

$233,202.00
$207,088.00
$216,334.00
$229,476.00
$229,476.00
$800.00
$400.00
$400.00
$15,000.00
$273,214.00
$400.00
$400.00

$29,988.00
$400.00
$800.00
$206,582.00
$216,334.00
$800.00
$400.00
$113,960.00
$400.00
$50,986.00



CITY OF AVONDALE

BUILDING PERMIT REPORT 04/01/2020 TO 04/30/2020

Asessor Code  Description

101 New single family detached

434 Additions and alterations residential

437 Additions and alterations

440 Non-residential non-structural projects

801 Photovoltaic grid-tied solar energy devices/equipment system
991 Walls or fences

992 Swimming pools residential

994 Signs, water tanks, communication equipment
996 Plumbing no value

997 Electrical no value

999 Miscellaneous (barns, sheds, tennis courts, etc.)
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